
Net Income 
Non-cash add backs 
Receivables (lncrease)/Decrease 
Inventories (Tncrease)/Decrease 
Payables Increase/(Decrease) 
Accruals lncrease/(Decrease) 
Other 

Net Cash used in Operating Activiitie: 

Investing Activities: Capital 

Financing Activities: 
Net Borrowings on Revolving 
Principal Payments on LT/ST 
Book Overdraft 
Proceeds from Issuance of Com.mon 
Purchase of Treasury Stoc~ \ • 
Net Cash provided by Fiu!l!J,~fog Adhi~ffe~~ 

->>> ~>>> 

2002A 

11.2 
(40.8) 
( 17.4) 

7.6 
(0.4) 
(3,6) 

(35.1) 

(2.4) 

23.6 
2.2 

(1.8) 
~""·~"' 1' 1 " Stock 0.4 

(0,1) 

Tncrease/(Decrease) in Cash&Cash Equi#lilents 
Cash & Cash Equivalents B~!iiiji#~!lft~f!od 

24.3 

(13.2) 
13.5 

Cash & Cash of'P\iiriiru? $ 0.3 

Subject to Protective v. Remington 

MAE00011351 



Period End 
2002B 2001A 

7.9 9.9 
(31.1) (35.9) 
(17.2) (8.9) 

4.7 (2.2) 
(0.6) (6.2) 
(2.2) 1.9 

(31.6) (36.3) 

(4.6) (1.8) 

36.7 34.5 
(0.5) (1.5) 

5.0 

36.2 

1.0 
$ 1.0 

Subject to Protective v. Remington 

MAE00011352 


