First Six Months - Cash Flows

(\$ in Millions)

	2002A
Net Income	\$ 8.3
Non-cash add backs	11.2
Receivables (Increase)/Decrease	(40.8)
Inventories (Increase)/Decrease	(17.4)
Payables Increase/(Decrease)	7.6
Accruals Increase/(Decrease)	(0.4)
Other	(3.6)
Net Cash used in Operating Activities	(35,1)
Investing Activities: Capital Expenditures	(2.4)
Financing Activities:	22.6
Net Borrowings on Revolving Credit Facility	23.6
Principal Payments on LT/ST Debt	2.2
Book Overdraft	(1.8)
Proceeds from Issuance of Common Stock/Redeemable Stock	0.4
Purchase of Treasury Stock	$\underline{\hspace{1cm} (0.1)}$
Net Cash provided by Financing Activities	24.3
Increase/(Decrease) in Cash & Cash Equivalents	(13.2)
Cash & Cash Equivalents Beginning of Period	13.5
Cash & Cash Equivalents End of Period	\$ 0.3

2002B 2001A \$ 6.9 \$ 5.1 7.9 9.9 (31.1) (35.9) (17.2) (8.9) 4.7 (2.2) (0.6) (6.2) (2.2) 1.9 (31.6) (36.3) (4.6) (1.8) 36.7 34.5 (0.5) (1.5) - 5.0 - - 36.2 38.0 - (0.1) 1.0 2.7 \$ 2.6 2.6	Peri	iod End		
7.9 9.9 (31.1) (35.9) (17.2) (8.9) 4.7 (2.2) (0.6) (6.2) (2.2) 1.9 (31.6) (36.3) (4.6) (1.8) 36.7 34.5 (0.5) (1.5) - 5.0	2002B		200	1A
(31.1) (35.9) (17.2) (8.9) 4.7 (2.2) (0.6) (6.2) (2.2) 1.9 (31.6) (36.3) (4.6) (1.8) 36.7 34.5 (0.5) (1.5) - 5.0 - - 36.2 38.0 - (0.1) 1.0 2.7	\$	6.9	\$	5.1
(17.2) (8.9) 4.7 (2.2) (0.6) (6.2) (2.2) 1.9 (31.6) (36.3) (4.6) (1.8) 36.7 34.5 (0.5) (1.5) - 5.0 - - 36.2 38.0 - (0.1) 1.0 2.7		7.9		9.9
4.7 (2.2) (0.6) (6.2) (2.2) 1.9 (31.6) (36.3) (4.6) (1.8) 36.7 34.5 (0.5) (1.5) - 5.0 36.2 38.0 - (0.1) 1.0 2.7		(31.1)	(35.9)
(0.6) (6.2) (2.2) 1.9 (31.6) (36.3) (4.6) (1.8) 36.7 34.5 (0.5) (1.5) - 5.0 		(17.2)		(8.9)
(2.2) 1.9 (31.6) (36.3) (4.6) (1.8) 36.7 34.5 (0.5) (1.5) - 5.0 - - 36.2 38.0 - (0.1) 1.0 2.7		4.7		(2.2)
(31.6) (36.3) (4.6) (1.8) 36.7 34.5 (0.5) (1.5) - 5.0 36.2 38.0 - (0.1) 1.0 2.7		(0.6)		(6.2)
(4.6) (1.8) 36.7 34.5 (0.5) (1.5) - 5.0 36.2 38.0 - (0.1) 1.0 2.7		(2.2)		1.9
36.7 34.5 (0.5) - (1.5) - 5.0		(31.6)	(36.3)
(0.5) (1.5) - 5.0		(4.6)		(1.8)
- 5.0 		36.7		34.5
		(0.5)		(1.5)
- (0.1) 1.0 2.7		-		5.0
- (0.1) 1.0 2.7		-		-
- (0.1) 1.0 2.7		-		-
1.0 2.7		36.2		38.0
		-		(0.1)
\$ 1.0 \$ 2.6				2.7
	\$	1.0	\$	2.6